FRAZER

The Leader in Generaior Powered EMS Modules

September 30, 2010

Kevin Kress

Deputy Chief

Fort Bend County EMS

Email: kresskev@co . fort-bend.tx.us

Quote #5921B-BuyBoard

Chief Kress,

Below is itemized pricing for contract number Ambulance #324-09 for one (1) Frazer 14' Generator

Powered Module mounted on your Dodge Ram 4500 6.7L diesel chassis.
Item 1 - 14' Modular Body

Published Options:

Tomar preempter off door switch

Ignition kill switch

Lighting modification from base

Exterior compartment modification (x 2)

Extra shelf in oxygen compartment

Nerf bars

MDT/ computer plate without swivel

295SLSAT1 siren (All products listed in the current Whelen Automotive Price List
No. PL10.1WD, in Section 2)

Interior compartment/ cabinet modification

Cabinet aft of CPR seat on 12' unit

Additional 120VAC duplex outlet

Lexan doors on front /O

Lip at bottom of front inside/ outside compartment

Lip on shelf of front inside/ outside compartment

Squad bench cabinet with padding on the end

Locking hanging hardware

Black or grey trash can in aluminum bracket

3 high powder coated aluminum glove box holder/ end rail combination at end of
squad bench

Oxygen regulator

Install new remote radio head(s) and base and related equipment

Furnish and install antenna (each) (x 2)

Electrical/ switching modifications

Unpublished Options:

Red indicator light for shore power

175-4 dual position cot mount

Onan buzzer kill switch in electrical compartment
Credit for customer provided generator

&+

PLLPL LA LA AALS LBLLLPLPAPA L

81,500.00

800.00
225.00
500.00
1,000.00
150.00
400.00
50.00

418.00
500.00
900.00
125.00
500.00

50.00

50.00
600.00
450.00
100.00

450.00
150.00
800.00
400.00
500.00

157.00
100.00
200.00
3,400.00



Base Price $ 81,500.00
Published Options $ 9,118.00
Unpublished Options - $ 2,943.00
Buy Board fee $ 800.00
Total $ 88.,475.00

All pricing is F.O.B Houston.

Please make your purchase order out to Frazer, Ltd. (7227 Rampart, Houston, TX 77081). Please email
a copy of your purchase order and this quote to BuyBoard at buyboard@tasb.org, and to Laura
Richardson at Irichardson@frazerbilt.com.

Thank you for the opportunity to quote this job. If you have any questions please call me at 888-372-
9371.

Best Regards,

Clamnm. R handaS

Laura Richardson
Frazer, Ltd.

LGR:KL



