

September 30, 2010

Kevin Kress Deputy Chief Fort Bend County EMS

Email: kresskev@co.fort-bend.tx.us

Quote #5921B-BuyBoard

## Chief Kress,

Below is itemized pricing for contract number Ambulance #324-09 for one (1) Frazer 14' Generator Powered Module mounted on your Dodge Ram 4500 6.7L diesel chassis.

Item 1 - 14' Modular Body	\$	81,500.00
Published Options:		
Tomar preempter off door switch	\$	800.00
Ignition kill switch	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$	225.00
Lighting modification from base	\$	500.00
Exterior compartment modification (x 2)	\$	1,000.00
Extra shelf in oxygen compartment	\$	150.00
Nerf bars	\$	400.00
MDT/ computer plate without swivel	\$	50.00
295SLSA1 siren (All products listed in the current Whelen Automotive Price List		
No. PL10.1WD, in Section 2)	\$	418.00
Interior compartment/ cabinet modification	\$	500.00
Cabinet aft of CPR seat on 12' unit	\$	900.00
Additional 120VAC duplex outlet	\$	125.00
Lexan doors on front I/O	*******	500.00
Lip at bottom of front inside/ outside compartment	\$	50.00
Lip on shelf of front inside/ outside compartment	\$	50.00
Squad bench cabinet with padding on the end	\$	600.00
Locking hanging hardware	\$	450.00
Black or grey trash can in aluminum bracket	\$	100.00
3 high powder coated aluminum glove box holder/ end rail combination at end of		
squad bench	\$	450.00
Oxygen regulator	\$	150.00
Install new remote radio head(s) and base and related equipment	\$ \$ \$ \$	800.00
Furnish and install antenna (each) (x 2)	\$	400.00
Electrical/ switching modifications	\$	500.00
Unpublished Options:	<b>.</b>	4.7.7.00
Red indicator light for shore power	\$	157.00
175-4 dual position cot mount	\$	100.00
Onan buzzer kill switch in electrical compartment	\$	200.00
Credit for customer provided generator	- \$	3,400.00

Base Price	\$	81,500.00
Published Options	\$	9,118.00
Unpublished Options	- \$	2,943.00
Buy Board fee	\$	800.00
Total	\$	88,475.00

All pricing is F.O.B Houston.

Please make your purchase order out to Frazer, Ltd. (7227 Rampart, Houston, TX 77081). Please email a copy of your purchase order and this quote to BuyBoard at buyboard@tasb.org, and to Laura Richardson@frazerbilt.com.

Thank you for the opportunity to quote this job. If you have any questions please call me at 888-372-9371.

Best Regards,

Laura Richardson Frazer, Ltd.

LGR:KL